
VARSITY TRACK - 2024

Coach: Art Miller & Kurt Kieser (Boys & Girls Track)
Time

3/11-3/22/21 SPRING BREAK

Wednesday 2/21/2024 Westwood,  Maricopa Away 2:00 PM
Maricopa High School

Saturday 2/24/2024 4th Annual Maricopa Invitational Away 8:00 AM
Maricopa High School

Wednesday 2/28/2024 Vista Grande, Santa Cruz Home 3:30 PM
Casa Grande Union High School

Friday 3/8/2024 Ben Franklin Friday Night Lights Away 4:00 PM
Benjamin Franklin High School

Thursday 3/28/2024 Peoria Invitational Away 10:00 AM
Peoria High School

Friday 4/5/2024 70th Annual Kiwanis Invitational Home 8:00 AM
Casa Grande Union High School

Friday 4/12/2024 Hohokam Invitational Track Meet Away 8:00 AM
Westwood High School

Wednesday 4/17/2024 Vista Grande Away 3:00 PM
Vista Grande High School

Saturday 4/20/2024 Pinal County Track & Field Championships Away 7:00 AM
Poston Butte High School

Thursday 4/25/2024 East Valley Qualifier Away 9:00 AM
Poston Butte High School
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